LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

180164
S\

180164
4x

2 2

~N ‘5@‘ Sumitomo

842407301496 4 O \—
Qty: 300 Weight: 830 O Q 78.5x59.94x14.5
O.E.M. MAKE

0376-49-230A MAZDA

04465-12200 TOYOTA / \ WVA FMSI
04491-12050 TOYOTA 20519 D94-7025
04491-12061 TOYOTA 20703 D101-7037
04491-12062 TOYOTA \ y D172-7099
04491-12090 TOYOTA MAKE
04491-87106 DAIHATSU CHRYSLER
0866-33-625 MAZDA DAIHATSU
0870-49-230C MAZDA DODGE
0870-49-280 MAZDA HONDA
58103-21300 HYUNDAI HYUNDAI
58103-21310 HYUNDAI MAZDA
58103-21330 HYUNDAI MITSUBISHI
58115-11100 HYUNDAI TOYOTA
8450-49-280 MAZDA )

MB 003 993 MITSUBISHI

MB 044 689 MITSUBISHI

MB 058 708 MITSUBISHI

MB 058 709 MITSUBISHI

MB 082 118 MITSUBISHI | | |

MB 082 119 MITSUBISHI

MB 193 425 MITSUBISHI

MB 377 818 MITSUBISHI

MB 377 822 MITSUBISHI

MB 895 161 MITSUBISHI

CHRYSLER
GALANT Il (GC) 07.74-03.76
GC 01/74- Gasolina
GC 01/74- Gasolina
GALANT IV (GD) 04.76-12.78
GD 01/74- Diesel
GD 01/76- Diesel
LANCER (LA) 09.74-12.76
LC, LB, LA All models 01/74- Gasolina
SIGMA (GE) 10.77-12.80
GE All models 01/77- Gasolina
DAIHATSU
CHARMANT I (A) 10.81-07.87
1.3 (A35) (4K) -12/83 Gasolina
1.6 (A45) (2T) 01/82- Gasolina
1.6 Altair 01/82- Gasolina
DODGE
COLT (U.S.A)) 09.70-12.74
1.0 01/73- Gasolina
HONDA
CIVIC 11 (WC) 01.79-12.83
1300 (AWC) (EN1) -12/80 Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD

RWD
RWD

FWD

FWD

RWD
RWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

CcC

1290
1588
1595

995

1335

o e

Front / Rear

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
07.74- -

07.74- -

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
04.76- =

04.76- -

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
09.74- -

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
10.77- -

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
48 65 11.81-07.87 g

55 75 12.81-09.84 g
61 83 10.81- -

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
09.70- =

Estate (Supermini car-B Segment)
44 60 09.79-09.83 g
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PONY I-11 06.74-12.85
1.2 1200

1.2 (J12G)
1.4 1400
1.4 (4G33)

PONY Il / EXCEL (X-1) 09.82-12.89
1.3 (G4DG)

1.3 (G4DG)
1.3 (G13B)
1.5 (G15B)
1.5 (G4DJ)
1.5 (X-1) (G4DJ)
15i (G15B)
150 (G4DJ)
1.5i (G15B)
1.5i (G4DJ)

PONY Il / EXCEL (X-1) 10.85-09.89
1.3 (G4DG)

1.3 (G13B)
1.5 (G4DJ)
1.5 (G15B)
1.5 (G4DJ)
15i (G15B)
1.5i (G4DJ)
1.5i (G15B)
1.5i (G4DJ)

PONY I-ll Wagon 02.78-06.86
1.2 (J12G)

1.4 (4G33)

808 (U.S.A.) 09.71-12.77
All models

818 /808 / MIZER 09.71-10.78
1.3 (STCV) (TC)

1.6 (SN3AV) (NA)

CELESTE (A7_) 10.75-06.81
1.4

1.6 ST (A73A) (4G32)

2.0 GSR (A78A) (4G52)
2.0 GSR (A78A) (4G52)
2.0 GSR (A78A) (4G52)

COLT Il (A15_A) 12.78-03.84
1.2 GL (A151A) (4G11)

1.4 GLX,GT (A152, A156) (4G12)
1.4 GLX, GT (A152A) (4G12)

01/79-

01/79-

-12/89
-12/89

-12/89
-12/89

-12/89

-12/89

-12/89
-12/89

-12/85
-12/85

01/72-

01/74-

HYUNDAI

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

MAZDA

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

MITSUBISHI

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
RWD
FWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

RWD
RWD

FWD

RWD
RWD

FWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

1195
1238
1395
1439

1298
1298
1299
1468
1468
1468
1468
1468
1468
1468

1298
1299
1468
1468
1468
1468
1468
1468
1468

1238
1439

1272
1586

1395
1597
1995
1995
1995

1244
1410
1410

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
06.74- -
40 54 06.74-12.82 g
06.74- -

50 68 08.77-12.85 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
43 58 10.89-01.95 g
49 67 10.89-01.95 g
50 68 10.85-09.89 g
53 72 10.89-01.95 g
53 72 10.89-01.95 g
53 72 10.85-09.89 g
61 83 10.89-01.95 g
61 83 10.89-01.95 g
62 84 10.89-01.95 g
62 84 10.89-01.95 g

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
49 67 01.90-01.95

50 68 10.85-09.89
53 72 10.85-09.89
53 72 01.90-01.95
53 72 01.90-01.95
61 83 01.90-01.95
61 83 01.90-01.95
62 84 01.90-01.95

62 84 01.90-01.95

Estate (Supermini car-B Segment)
40 54 02.78-06.86 g

50 68 02.78-06.86 g

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
09.71- -

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
44 60 01.74-10.78 g

55 75 01.77-10.78 g

Coupe (Supermini car-B Segment)
44 60 10.75-
54 73 01.77-06.81
66 90 10.75-06.81

71 97 01.77-06.81
77 105 01.79-06.81 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

40 55 12.78-01.84 g
51 70 01.81-10.82 g
51 70 05.79-01.84 g
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1.4 Turbo (A152A) (4G12T)

COLT LANCER 11 (A7_) 02.73-09.79
1.2 (A75A) (4G36)

1.4 (A72A) (4G33)
1.6 (A73A) (4G32 GS)

COLT LANCER Il Station Wagon (A7_V) 01.78-09.79

1.4 (A72V) (4G33)
1.6 GL, GLX

GALANT Il (A12_) 01.77-08.80
1.6 (A121) (4G32)

2.0 GLX (4G52)
2.0 (A123) (4G52)

01/78-

GALANT Il Station Wagon (A12_V) 01.79-08.80

1.6 GL (A121V) (4G32)
2.0 GLX (A123V) (4G52)

LANCER Il (A17_) 09.79-02.83
1.4 GLX (A172) (4G12)

1.6 (A174) (4G32 GS)

LANCER F Il / COLT (A15_) 03.83-09.86
1.2 GLX

1.2 GLX (A171) (4G11)
1.4 GLX

1.4 Turbo

1.4 GLX (A172) (4G12)
1.4 Turbo (A156) (4G12T)

SAPPORO (A12_) 04.78-07.80
1.6 SL, GL (A121) (4G32)

SIGMA (GE) 10.77-12.80
All models

COROLLA II-lV (KE, TE) 10.72-01.80
1.6 (TE51_, TE51R) (2T)

1.6 (TE51_, TE5IR) (2TB)

COROLLA IV/T18 (_E7_) 12.79-08.89
1.3 (KE70) (4K-C)

1.3 (KE70) (4K)

1.8 D (TE72LG_, CE70RG) (1C)

COROLLA IV/T18 (_E7_) 09.79-09.83
1.3 (KE70) (4K)

1.3 (KE70) (4K)

1.6 (TE71) (2T)

1.6 (TE71) (2T)

1.6 (TE71) (2TB)
1.6 GT (TE71) (2T-G)
1.8 (TE72) (3T-C)
1.8 D (CE70)

-12/80
-12/80

01/83-

01/82-
01/82-

01/77-

01/77-
01/77-

-12/83
-12/83

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

TOYOTA

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

FWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
FWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

RWD

FWD

RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
FWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
FWD

1410

1238
1439
1597

1439
1595

1597
1995
1995

1597
1995

1410
1597

1195
1244
1395
1395
1410
1410

1597

1588
1588

1290
1290
1839

1290
1290
1588
1588
1588
1588
1770
1839

77 105 09.81-01.84 g

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
40 55 01.78-09.79 m

50 68 01.78-09.79 g
60 82 01.78-09.79 m

Estate (Supermini car-B Segment)
50 68 01.78-09.79 n

62 84 01.78- -

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
55 75 01.77-08.80 m

63 86 01.77-08.80 g
72 98 01.79-08.80 g

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
55 75 01.79-08.80 n

72 98 01.79-08.80 g

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
50 68 09.79-02.83 g

60 82 09.79-02.83 g

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
40 55 03.83-

| |
40 55 03.83-01.84 g
51 70 03.83- -
77 105 03.83- -
51 70 03.83-01.84 g
77 105 03.83-01.84 g

Coupe (Supermini car-B Segment)
55 75 04.78-07.80 g

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
54 74 10.77- =

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

54 73 09.76-01.80 g
62 84 09.76-01.80

Estate (Supermini car-B Segment)
44 60 12.79-01.82 g

48 65 02.82-08.87 g
44 60 05.83-08.87 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
44 60 09.79-01.82 g
48 65 02.82-05.83 g
54 73 09.79-05.83 g
55 75 09.79-05.83 g
63 86 09.79-05.83 g
81 110 05.80-09.83 g
56 76 09.79-05.82 g
48 65 01.83-09.83 g
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COROLLA IV/T18 (_E7_) 09.79-09.87

1.3 (KE70) (4K)
1.3 (KE70) (4K)
1.6 (TE71) (2T)
1.6 GT (2T-G)
1.8 D (CE70) (1C)

CORONA VI (_T13 ) 09.78-12.81
1.8 (TT132_, TT132R) (37)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD

1290
1290
1588
1588
1839

1770

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)

44 60 09.79-06.83
48 65 02.82-06.83
55 75 10.82-09.83
81 110 05.80-09.83

43 58 01.83-09.83 g

Hatchback (Large family car-D
Segment)

63 86 06.79-07.81 g



